
الأولى الفترة

from 10:05 AM

ص 10:05 الساعة من

الثانية الفترة

from 12:05 PM

ظ 12:05 الساعة من

الثالثة الفترة

from 2:05 PM

ظ 2:05 الساعة من

الرابعة الفترة

from 4:05 PM

ع 4:05 الساعة من

الخامسة الفترة

from 6:05 PM

م 6:05 الساعة من

Thursday, May 27, 2021
B628/HRM210/EL122/

T103/TM103
B293

BE200/BUS115/DD309A/ 

ECO102

B392/ED256/SL101/

GR131R/GR131HRM215Saturday, May 29, 2021

Saturday, May 29, 2021M132/MT132Monday, May 31, 2021

Sunday, May 30, 2021MT101M129/MT129GB102/M130AFL113R/AFL113Tuesday, June 1, 2021

Monday, May 31, 2021M251/M257TM354Wednesday, June 2, 2021

Tuesday, June 1, 2021MT390Thursday, June 3, 2021

Wednesday, June 2, 2021AR113/AR113R/TM111EL118/T215AT215BFriday, June 4, 2021

Thursday, June 3, 2021

B326/B629/BE201/

BUS102/HRM206/SYS280/E

A300B/GT101/GT101R

B325/U214B

B124/GR118E/GR118ER/ 

GR121/GR121R/EL111R/

EL112R/EL111/EL112

SYS380/EL120Saturday, June 5, 2021

Saturday, June 5, 2021M105/TM105BUS110/M269Monday, June 7, 2021

Sunday, June 6, 2021M275BE300/BE310/EL119FR101/TM260Tuesday, June 8, 2021

Monday, June 7, 2021
B205B/SYS210/E302B/

TM112

GB102E/HRM205/GR111/

GR111R

B292/BE210/AA100B/

TM355
ECO101/GR118/GR118RHRM320Wednesday, June 9, 2021

Tuesday, June 8, 2021

ACC302/B324/BE302/

EL099R/EL121N/

M131/MT131

MKT331/A230B/E302AB327/DD209A/U214AHRM330/LB170Thursday, June 10, 2021

Wednesday, June 9, 2021
B207A/EL117/EL230/

TM351
BUS101/BUS101R/E304BB205A/MKT332/EL320B122/B291/A230AFriday, June 11, 2021

Thursday, June 10, 2021B207BM180B123/DD309B/EA300AACC300/AA100A/E304ABUS310Saturday, June 12, 2021

Opening Times Periods

الروابط فتح فترات

Link available on

الرابط فتح موعد

Link closed at

الرابط غلق موعد

2020/2021 الجامعي العام من الثاني الدراسي للفصل (THE) المنزلية الامتحانات مواعيد جدول

Take Home Exams Schedule (THE) for the 2nd semester 2020/2021
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الامتحان لتسليم ساعة 48 الطالب لدى

.سبب لأي  المنزلي الامتحان تسليم موعد تأجيل للطالب يحق لا

notes:

students have 48 hours to submit their final exams

Students are not allowed to postpone the THE for any reason.


